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Women / 9 / Jr A
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rylie Mundell9042
Colorado Gym

9.300 9.125 9.4008.700 36.525
2 3T 10 2 1 

1 

Anna Yeates9035
Byers Roseville

9.400 9.125 9.1758.775 36.475
1 3T 9 4 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Lyle9019
Airborne

8.850 8.675 9.4509.475 36.450
6T 7 2 1 3T

3T

Alyssa Manley9055
Gold Cup

9.000 9.375 9.0259.050 36.450
4T 2 4T 6 3T

3T

Kelly Heald9000
5280

9.250 8.725 9.1509.050 36.175
3 6 4T 5 5 

5 

Alessandra Brovedani9066
Head Over Heels

9.000 8.850 8.6259.550 36.025
4T 5 1 10T 6 

6 

Bianca Booth9037
Colorado Gym

8.850 8.450 8.6759.225 35.200
6T 8 3 9 7 

7 

Bryce Stoltz9008
5280

8.700 7.700 8.6258.975 34.000
8 10 8 10T 8 

8 

Marlaina Alma9050
Gold Cup

8.650 7.075 8.7508.650 33.125
9 12 12 8 9 

9 

Teresa Pettitt-Kenney9009
5280

0.000 9.525 9.3009.000 27.825
10T 1 6T 3 10 

10 

Katelyn Novacek9007
5280

0.000 7.550 8.8259.000 25.375
10T 11 6T 7 11 

11 

Emry Krems9003
5280

0.000 7.875 0.0008.675 16.550
10T 9 11 12 12 

12 
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